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Manuele Ren
Tommy Besomi
Gigi Pedrini
Silvio Vassalli
Michele Ren
Jonny Besomi
Stefano Castelli
Elia Ren

Stefano Brambilla
Chris Eberli
Andrea Chiodoni
Maurizio Pozzoni
Kilian Knupfer
Christian Berger
Eugenio Pedrazzini
Noe Moser
Marco Baiardi
Lautaro

Peterone

Marc Zanini
Roberto Deluigi
Piila

Uccio Unternihrer
Mattias Polli
Vinicio Bossard
Pier

Pio Berger

Classifiche Sociali 2019 - Serpiano

00:26:17
00:28:02
00:31:16
00:31:57
00:32:09
00:32:18
00:32:29
00:32:40
00:34:25
00:34:58
00:40:37
00:43:19
00:44:01
00:45:54
00:46:12
00:46:18
00:47:18
01:29:22

00:34:09
00:34:18
00:35:49
00:37:51
00:38:49
00:43:12
00:49:35
00:50:13
01:05:23
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Ian Bianchi
Samuele Bonini
Martino Castelli
Nathan Bianchi
Joel Guglielmini
Rocco Schwank
Marco Tricarico
Nathan Baruffaldi
Nicolo T.
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Federico Bonini
Noé V.

Selina Castelli
Diego Eberli
Maya Bianchi
Pietro Del Don
Laura Tantardini
Enrico Allio
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Nicola Bianchi

Jacopo Volger

Lara Felicioni

Sabrina Yankelivic
Maila e Giaele Del Don
Joy Vassall

Maxime e Thiago Allio

00:15:42
00:16:31
00:20:49
00:21:43
00:23:24
00:23:44
00:27:49
00:49:09
00:51:24

00:13:26
00:16:39
00:19:50
00:27:20
00:27:45
00:33:41
00:34:52
00:36:21

00:21:35

00:26:52

00:32:46

00:39:15

00:44:59

00:50:40
NC
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Caroline Del Don
Baba Tunesi
Francesca Bonini
Tzvetanka
Marzia Beltraminelli
Marisa Mengotti
Sofia Chiodoni
Celine Knupfer
Lisa Pellegrini
Maira Gugliemini
Michela Bianchi
Cuki Vassalli
Graziella Quadri

Valentina Quadri
Ambra Bonini
Caroline Knupfer
Larissa

Jennis

Emma

Clara Ballerini
Marta Schwank
Julia

Arianna Deluigi
Cecilia

Kim Vassalli
Alice

00:29:10 11
00:30:54 11
00:32:26 11
00:34:38 11
00:35:03 11
00:39:45 11
00:40:31 11
00:47:47 11
00:47:59 11
00:49:15 11
00:50:27 11
NC 12:25:48
NC 00:35:04
00:17:49
00:18:38
00:21:49
00:24:55
00:24:59
00:26:09
00:26:18
00:27:09
00:27:33
00:27:56
00:28:34
00:29:04
00:31:30
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